
Fisher Catholic MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fairfield Christian 00:08:33.01 37

2 St. Mary 00:08:53.86 42

3 Liberty Union 00:09:30.09 53

4 Millersport 00:10:18.90 82

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

General Sherman 00:11:27.18 4

Thomas Ewing 00:09:05.55 3

Logan 00:11:42.58 3
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Fisher Catholic MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fairfield Christian 00:08:33.01 6 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 100 Danny Blair 00:07:17.09 1

2 6 101 Todd Blair 00:07:50.55 4

3 7 104 Josiah Hildenbrand 00:08:03.10 5

4 13 105 Jordan McQueary 00:09:06.07 10

5 22 102 Joel Blankenship 00:10:34.25 17

6 23 306 Nicolas Wheat 00:10:46.09 (18)

2 St. Mary 00:08:53.86 6 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 133 Thomas Ristau 00:07:45.79 2

2 8 130 Landon Funk 00:08:35.70 6

3 9 132 Daschel Neighbor 00:08:38.48 7

4 17 131 Roman Funk 00:09:53.85 13

5 18 129 Alex Delong 00:09:56.55 14

6 32 134 Anthony Teti 00:14:28.41 (24)

3 Liberty Union 00:09:30.09 5 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 115 Lincoln McCoy 00:07:48.26 3

2 11 113 Jack Kaper 00:09:02.19 8

3 12 112 Anthony Angelo 00:09:04.87 9

4 14 116 Charlie Sponseller 00:09:06.19 11

5 29 114 Hunter Maddux 00:12:28.95 22

4 Millersport 00:10:18.90 8 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 121 Xavier Grimm 00:09:32.77 12

2 19 123 Ty Johnston 00:09:57.80 15

3 20 127 Darian Smith 00:10:03.68 16

4 24 126 Kean Qurshi 00:10:54.73 19

5 27 124 Colten Mason 00:11:22.77 20

6 28 128 Brock Wright 00:12:01.13 (21)

7 31 120 Hunter Grimm 00:13:50.49 (23)
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Fisher Catholic MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 100 Danny Blair Runner 00:07:17.09 Fairfield Christian

2 0 307 Tyler Brunney Runner 00:07:19.35 General Sherman

3 0 136 Carter Davis Runner 00:07:39.44 Thomas Ewing

4 2 133 Thomas Ristau Runner 00:07:45.79 St. Mary

5 3 115 Lincoln McCoy Runner 00:07:48.26 Liberty Union

6 4 101 Todd Blair Runner 00:07:50.55 Fairfield Christian

7 5 104 Josiah Hildenbrand Runner 00:08:03.10 Fairfield Christian

8 6 130 Landon Funk Runner 00:08:35.70 St. Mary

9 7 132 Daschel Neighbor Runner 00:08:38.48 St. Mary

10 0 135 Charlie Cooperrider Runner 00:08:51.13 Thomas Ewing

11 8 113 Jack Kaper Runner 00:09:02.19 Liberty Union

12 9 112 Anthony Angelo Runner 00:09:04.87 Liberty Union

13 10 105 Jordan McQueary Runner 00:09:06.07 Fairfield Christian

14 11 116 Charlie Sponseller Runner 00:09:06.19 Liberty Union

15 0 118 Caden Martin Runner 00:09:25.32 Logan

16 12 121 Xavier Grimm Runner 00:09:32.77 Millersport

17 13 131 Roman Funk Runner 00:09:53.85 St. Mary

18 14 129 Alex Delong Runner 00:09:56.55 St. Mary

19 15 123 Ty Johnston Runner 00:09:57.80 Millersport

20 16 127 Darian Smith Runner 00:10:03.68 Millersport

21 0 111 Michael Wildenthaler Runner 00:10:28.27 General Sherman

22 17 102 Joel Blankenship Runner 00:10:34.25 Fairfield Christian

23 (18) 306 Nicolas Wheat Runner 00:10:46.09 Fairfield Christian

24 19 126 Kean Qurshi Runner 00:10:54.73 Millersport

25 0 137 Finn Tripp Runner 00:10:54.73 Thomas Ewing

26 0 117 Reagan Cook Runner 00:11:17.12 Logan

27 20 124 Colten Mason Runner 00:11:22.77 Millersport

28 (21) 128 Brock Wright Runner 00:12:01.13 Millersport

29 22 114 Hunter Maddux Runner 00:12:28.95 Liberty Union

30 0 308 Brock Jarrett Runner 00:13:41.72 General Sherman

31 (23) 120 Hunter Grimm Runner 00:13:50.49 Millersport

32 (24) 134 Anthony Teti Runner 00:14:28.41 St. Mary

33 0 110 Jason Silvia Runner 00:14:43.98 General Sherman

34 0 119 Jonah McAfee Runner 00:14:44.44 Logan

35 0 125 Brady ONeal Runner 00:15:56.36 Millersport

North Country Running Company Printed: 8/24/2020 9:10:12 PM Page: 3 of 3


